PN A WN PG

P WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNPERRERRERRPPRE
QUOWO~NOUPA,WNEPOOO~NOOUOPMWNPEPOOO~NOOS, WNPEO

. Name
Meier
Kissling
Gerber
Michelin
Schafroth
Zemp
Schuler
Muff
Gerber
Odermatt
Planzer
Obi
Hunn
Birrer
Kyburz
Haller
Schmitz
Stoll
Menzel
Schnyder
Bachtiger
Bolliger
Meister
Mdller
Meier
Wittmer
Planzer
Bolinger
Warpelin
Mathis
Sommerhalder
Huser
Bleiker
Birrer
Meyer
Gangl
Aregger
Hirschi
Trissel
Simmen

Vorname
Rolf
Andreas
Christian
Sergio
Roland Ernst
Willy
Hanspeter
Guido
Christof
Viktor
Ruth
Jean-Claude
Patrik
Pirmin
Armin
Urs
Thomas
Caroline
Michael
Hans
Francis
Beat
Franz
Roger
Adrian
Peter
Peter
Susanna
John
Walter
Kurt
Josef
Jakob
Markus
Roland
Stefan
Kurt
Hans
Jirgen
Christian
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Auszahlungsstich
Waffe Sektiongemeinde

Lizenznr.

248120
148708
119152
162451
165067
121846
115951
177594
210020
110086
115930
114824
126080
162412
167526
123639
138068
168189
160913
179391
251848
177122
180953
205203
139716
168196
115941
199214
129581
115937
189086
170787
122252
121844
256536
279056
143028
113872
229096
170632

Resultat
150
150
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
147
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

Preis

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

50.00
50.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

Bllach
Oberbuchsiten
Trub i/E.

Reiden
Hindelbank
Escholzmatt
Altdorf - Erstfeld
Malters

Trub i/E.
Mettmenstetten
Altdorf - Erstfeld
Trub i/E.
Wohlen

Reiden
Ennetbaden
Reiden

Reiden
Villnachern
Brugg
Escholzmatt
Lupfig

Klingnau
Schipfen
Emmen
Neuenhof
Villnachern
Altdorf - Erstfeld
Mettmenstetten
Zwingen
Hergiswil NW
Lenzburg

Muri AG
Oberentfelden
Reiden

Lupfig
Ennetbaden
Reiden

Trub i/E.

Blren an der Aare
Altdorf - Erstfeld
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Sektionname
Pistolenschiitzen
Militarschitzen
Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolen Schitzenbund
Revolverschiitzen
Pistolenclub
Pistolenschiitzen
Schiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiessverein
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolensektion der Standschiitzen
Pistolen Schitzenbund
Pistolensektion

Pistolen Schitzenbund
Pistolen Schiitzenbund
Pistolenclub
Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-Windisch
Pistolenclub

Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Schitzengesellschaft
Pistolenklub

Pistolenklub Feldschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Pistolenclub
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiessverein
Pistolenklub
Pistolensektion
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiesssportverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Pistolen Schitzenbund
Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Pistolensektion

Pistolen Schiitzenbund
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen

Jo.
76
79
49
50
56
59
63
69
81
55
66
67
71
84
51
54
60
61

40
45
46
47
53
53
54
58
58
59
67
45
50
51
58
59
60
62
67
69
76

A
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Rg.

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Name
Dubach
Stucki
Aeschlimann
Nyffeler
Rogenmoser
Tigani
Héanggi
Lathi
Seeberger
Spengler
Widmer
Loosli
Birrer
Schafroth
Ineichen
Marchesi
Meier

Hehli

Hohn
Schmid
Baumann
Triebelhorn
Koch
Zelzer
Feulner
Burkli
Baumann
Siegenthaler
Lathi
Walther
Riek
Wingeier
Fankhauser
Daniel
Pippo
Fischer
Portmann
Erni

Wyss

Stoll

Vorname
Werner
Peter
Oskar
Werner
Josef
Domenico
Rudolf
Clemens
Helmut
Willi
Markus
Hans
Corinne
David
Walter
Bruno
Kurt
Bruno
Johanna
Albert
Markus
Walter
Guido
Carmen
Martin
Marcel
Anton
Christian
Hans Rudolf
Urs
Christoph
Urs
Peter
Schmid
Marco
Reto
Hans
Robert
Josef
Ginter
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Auszahlungsstich
Waffe Sektiongemeinde

Lizenznr.

162130
302712
232838
123430
198167
152339
116704
156755
160948
234580
100928
151137
162386
251734
118281
167529
167531
165218
156748
126732
165061
320816
111652
209378
305207
100049
111332
214239
146887
317226
167537
247983
214228
456481
323318
326369
205204
162137
145592
166576

Resultat
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
141

Preis

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
. 8.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00

RF
OoP
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OoP
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OoP
RF
RF
OoP
OoP
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OoP

Hergiswil NW
Affoltern a.A.
Sumiswald

Lenzburg

Affoltern a.A.
Flurlingen-Ausseramt
Zwingen

Wettingen

Brugg

Laufenburg

Emmen

Murgenthal

Reiden

Hindelbank

Luzern

Nussbaumen b.Baden
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Affoltern a.A.
Wettingen

Brunnen

Oberdorf BL und Umgebung

Kolliken
Oftringen
Ennetbaden
Augst

Emmen

Luzern
Hasle-Riegsau
Sursee
Hasle-Riegsau
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Kolliken
Hasle-Riegsau
Endingen
Villnachern
Kolliken
Emmen
Hergiswil NW
Affoltern a.A.
Diessenhofen
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Sektionname
Pistolensektion
Scharfschitzengesellschaft
Revolverclub
Schitzengesellschaft
Scharfschitzengesellschaft
Pistolenclub

Pistolenklub
Pistolenschiitzen
Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-Windisch
Pist.-& Sportschiitzen
Pistolenklub Feldschiitzen
Pistolensektion

Pistolen Schiitzenbund
Revolverschiitzen
Feldschitzenverein
Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal
Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal
Scharfschitzengesellschaft
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolensektion
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolensektion
Pistolenklub

Pistolenklub Feldschiitzen
Feldschitzenverein
Pistolenschiitzen
Feldschitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenclub Homrig
Pistolenclub
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenklub Feldschiitzen
Pistolensektion
Scharfschiitzengesellschaft
Pistolenschiitzen

Jo.
38
41
43
46
47
51
52
53
55
57
60
62
88
89
42
45
49
50
50
51
52
54
56
63
64
66
43
43
46
54
56
58
62
70
73
93
42
42
42
45
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Rg. Name
81 Burri
82 Gysi
83 Heiniger
84 Pippo

85 Rdthlisberger

86 Kohler
87 Fluri

88 Blattmann
89 Tschabold

90 Morgenthaler

91 Wenker
92 Riek

93 Wenker
94 Merz

95 Winkler
96 Liechti
97 Widmer
98 Nothiger
99 Portmann
100 Habegger
101 Bruhwiler
102 Krauer
103 Witschi
104 Carlet
105 Iseli

106 Tschachler

107 Haller
108 Sanchioni
109 Spahr
110 Mauller
111 Schmidlin
112 Schwarz
113 Hochuli
114 Steiner
115 Acklin
116 Monigatti
117 Bitterli
118 Schaffner
119 Schoch
120 Howald

Vorname
Ruedi
Martin
Werner
Eugen
Kurt
Oskar
Paul
Ursula
Jurg
Jurg
André
David
Marc
Ursus
Werner
Daniel
Roger
Paul
Marie-Theres
Ruedi
Edi
Josef
Rudolf
Paolo
Karl
Andreas
Bruno
Ernst
Hanspeter
Albert
David
Walter
Peter
Rudolf
Paul
Andi
Rudolf
Kurt
Peter
Fritz
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Auszahlungsstich
Waffe Sektiongemeinde

Lizenznr.

122255
249175
234028
256522
209957
210013
127167
121266
128613
222141
108856
458203
261928
149096
284062
118371
224162
173559
205205
223046
167496
150220
167988
219447
129110
147155
127176
110647
220050
151485
396637
167560
247959
104074
111635
456480
201387
228921
306050
127002

Resultat
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
135
135
135
135

Preis

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 5.00
.5.00
. 0.00
.0.00
. 0.00
.0.00
. 0.00
.0.00
. 0.00
.0.00
. 0.00
.0.00
. 0.00
.0.00
. 0.00
.0.00

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OoP
OoP
RF
OoP
RF
RF
RF
RF
OoP
RF
RF
RF
OoP
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OoP
OoP
OP
RF
OoP
RF
OoP
RF
RF
RF
OP
OoP
OP
RF
RF

Oberentfelden
Lupfig
Sumiswald
Lupfig

Kolliken
Zofingen
Unterengstringen

Zirich Schwamendingen

Hasle-Riegsau
Kolliken

Diessenhofen
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Diessenhofen
Reinach AG

Kolliken

Affoltern a.A.

Kolliken

Nussbaumen b.Baden
Emmen

Diessenhofen
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Muri AG

Hindelbank
Ennetbaden

Sursee

Spreitenbach
Unterengstringen
Luzern

Murgenthal
Flurlingen-Ausseramt
Niederbipp
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Kolliken

Reiden

Oftringen

Endingen
Mimliswil-Ramiswil
Baden

Affoltern a.A.

Brugg
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Sektionname
Schitzengesellschaft

Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Revolverclub

Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Pistolenschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Pistolensektion
Feldschitzenverein
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal
Pistolenschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Pistolenschiitzen
Scharfschiitzengesellschaft
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal
Pistolenklub Feldschiitzen
Pistolenschitzen
Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal
Schiesssportverein
Revolverschiitzen
Pistolensektion

Feldschitzen

Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolensektion
Feldschitzenverein
Pistolensektion

Pistolenclub

Pistolenclub

Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal
Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolen Schitzenbund
Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolenclub Homrig
Pistolenschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Scharfschitzengesellschaft

Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-Windisch

Jo.
47
49
54
55
63
20
38
42
50
51
51
84
87
41
44
45
46
46
46
48
49
49
50
53
54
65
32
44
45
47
1990
44
47
41
55
67
34
35
43
43
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Rg. Name
121 Lampart
122 Schluep
123 Riegert
124 Keller
125 Agola
126 Leu

127 Klotzli
128 Kreuchi
129 Gysi

130 Muller
131 Wittmer
132 Gerber
133 Muller
134 Konig
135 Widmer
136 Morone
137 Thom
138 Fuchs
139 Biihler
140 Weber
141 Fischer
142 Schenker
143 Hochuli
144 Schoénmann-Bieli
145 Kasper
146 Schenk
147 Leuenberger
148 Degen

Vorname
Peter
Urs
Erwin
Susanne
Claudio
Walter
Konrad
Hanspeter
Basil
Bruno
Gerhard
Vreni
Peter
Stefan
Andi
Danilo
Markus
Konrad
Josef
Guido
Marc
Susanne
Roger
Walter
Tobias
Bernhard
Peter
Robert

37. SCHORUTI- PISTOLEN-SCHIESSEN 2010 IN KOLLIKEN

Lizenznr.
314849
167553
458234

182968 B
327123
250365
127005
317705
316661
221112
307127
119154
457746
286569
167575
304962
276081
125497
111375
168194
295715
211093
276625
286389
298374
228502
322664
152968

Resultat
135
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
130
129
129
128
127
127
124
118
117
115

98

Preis

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
. 0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00

Auszahlungsstich

Waffe Sektiongemeinde
RF  Kolliken
OP Nussbaumen b.Baden
RF Malters
OP Hasle-Riegsau
OP Sumiswald
RF  Murgenthal
RF Riniken
OP Niederbipp
RF  Lupfig
OP Kaolliken
OP Hindelbank
RF  Trubi/E.
OP Kaolliken
OP Lupfig
RF Nussbaumen b.Baden
RF  Niederbipp
OP Oftringen
RF Laufenburg
RF Luzern
RF Villnachern
RF  Kolliken
RF Aarburg
RF  Kolliken
RF  Niederbipp
RF  Kolliken
RF  Kolliken
RF  Niederbipp

Sektionname
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal
Schitzen

Pistolenschitzen
Revolverclub
Pistolensektion
Pistolensektion
Pistolenclub

Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Pistolenschiitzen
Revolverschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen

Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Pistolensektion Obersiggenthal
Pistolenclub
Pistolenschiitzen

Pist.-& Sportschiitzen
Feldschitzenverein
Pistolenclub
Pistolenschiitzen
Stadtschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenclub
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenclub

RF Oberdorf BL und Umgebung Pistolensektion
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Jo.
56
33
54
57
60
43
43
68
90
42
46
50
50
81
49
67
73
42
35
35
91
33
70
59
96
43
1952
43
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